



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH AT NAGPUR

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO.373/2024

Smt. Narbada Gajanan Shedmake

Vs.

State of Maharashtra, thr. P.S.O., P.S. Wadegoan Road (Awdhutwadi) Yavatmal
Tq. And Dist. Yavatmal and another

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's orders or directions
and Registrar's orders

Court's or Judge's orders

Shri Ranjit Agame, Advocate for appellant (through V.C.)
Shri N.H. Joshi, AGP for respondent No.1/State

**CORAM : SMT. M.S. JAWALKAR AND
M.W. CHANDWANI, JJ.**

DATE : 06/12/2024

One week time is granted to carry out amendment.
List the matter thereafter.

(M.W. CHANDWANI, J.)

(SMT. M.S. JAWALKAR, J.)